Motor Control and Drives > Soft Starters, Low Voltage > Industrial Soft Starters > Sprecher + Schuh Soft Starters > PCS
Soft Starters > Panel Mount - IP2X 200 to 480V AC Three-Phase with 100 to 240V AC Control Power
PCS SOFT STARTER 480V 3A ND3W 100-240V AC CONTROL
PCS-003-480VCatalogue No:
· Integral bypass minimises heat generation allowing for
reduced enclosure size and reduced total cost
· Ultra-compact size means reduced panel space and
allows for higher-density installations
· Easy and secure setup allows for process optimisation
and setup efficiency
· LED indicator gives instant status information and
assists during troubleshooting
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
Soft starter 1 KW with motor protection, supply voltage 480V AC,
control voltage 100...240V AC
SPECIFICATIONS
IP Rating
Component Type Motor Control and Drives
Rated Current, Light Duty, 3 Wire
Rated Current, Normal (Medium) Duty, 3 Wire
Medium Duty Approx. kW (400/415 V AC, 3 wire)
Inbuilt Motor Protection
Bypass Contacts
Control Voltage
Control Voltage, AC, Min
Control Voltage, AC, Max
Height
Width
Depth
IP00
LV Soft Starter
3 A, 3 wire
3 A, 3 wire
1
Yes, standard
Yes, internal
110 - 240 V AC
100 V AC min
240 V AC max
140 mm
45 mm
100 mm
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 115 April 2020,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
PCS003480V DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products